- Fantasy
Spovts

Florida Boys Fantasy Football Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 8 3:13pm ET

Playas Division

TouchDown There
Fourthdown Freak
BMW

Pimps Division

Pitas Dawg

Lunatic Fringe
Chicks in Mahomes
Bucshots

Biotches Division

House of Pain
Coral Reefers
Mixon Kupp
THE LOOSERS

Total Points

Pitas Dawg

House of Pain
Chicks in Mahomes
Mixon Kupp
Fourthdown Freak
Lunatic Fringe
Coral Reefers
TouchDown There
THE LOOSERS
Bucshots

BMW
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2373.22
2369.90
2366.80
2255.88
2219.86
2216.02
2212.54
2186.72
2122.50
2107.70
2042.94
1983.82
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PCT
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
3-3

3-3
3-3

DIV
5-1
3-3
4-2

DIV
2-4
4-2
2-4
4-2

PF
1882.52
1965.18
1774.90
1749.48

PF
2098.14
1967.14
1978.04
1822.14

PF
2032.70
1991.88
1953.16
1895.72
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PA
1727.68
2002.20
1868.86
1963.26

PA
1839.96
1977.72
1991.40
2011.74

PA
1669.56
2041.76
2060.20
1956.66

PTS
2186.72
2219.86
2042.94
1983.82

PTS
2373.22
2216.02
2366.80
2107.70

PTS
2369.90
2212.54
2255.88
2122.50
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